●Zero mechanical interference
●S.M.A.R.T. & i-S.M.A.R.T. Supported
●Intelligent system for error recovery
●Excellent data transfer speed
●Built-in Pin7 VCC
●Mechanical design for anti-vibration
R: 135MB
W: 130MB

Security Write Protection
Pin7 VCC Supported (Refer to the following page)
Ordering Information
Capacity Standard Grade Industrial Grade
2GB DESI-02GJ30AC1DS DESI-02GJ30AW1DS
4GB DESI-04GJ30AC1QS DESI-04GJ30AW1QS
8GB DESI-08GJ30AC1QS DESI-08GJ30AW1QS
16GB DESI-16GJ30AC1QS DESI-16GJ30AW1QS
32GB DESI-32GJ30AC1QS DESI-32GJ30AW1QS
DESIDESIH: No HOOK
●Zero mechanical interference
Datasheet
Tel:  +31 105298827   Fax: +31 105298828 Email: verkoop@ampliconbenelux.com